ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
MMF-08D24ES-RMB Melco 24V DC Axial Fan
SKU: MMF-08D24ES-RMB
Price: $26.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: Mitsubishi
Product Link:
/
Product Description
The Melco MMF-08D24ES-RMB is a 24VDC Axial Fan with dimensions of 80x80x25mm. It
operates within a voltage range of 10.8 to 27.6VDC. The fan has a rated current of 0.16A and a
power consumption of 3.84W.
This fan is equipped with an enhance sleeve bearing for reliable operation, offering a life
expectancy of 40000h (L10) at 40°C. Both the frame and impeller are made of UL94V-0 rated
plastic. It features a 3-wire termination, typically including connections for power (Red: +),
ground (Black: -), and a speed sensor (Yellow: FG/Tachometer). This model incorporates locked
rotor protection with an auto-restart function. It is designed to operate within an ambient
temperature range of -10 to 70°C and holds UL, CSA, TUV, and CE approvals. It is suitable for
applications such as power supplies, industrial equipment, and general electronic cooling.
MMF-08D24ES-RMB Fan Parameters
Model: MMF-08D24ES-RMB
Manufacturer: Mitsubishi Electric (Melco)
Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 25 mm
Nominal Voltage: 24 V DC
Operating Voltage Range: 10.8 .. 27.6 V DC
Rated Current: 0.16 A
Power Consumption: 3.84 W
Bearing Type: Enhance Sleeve Bearing
Frame Material: Plastic (UL94V-0)
Impeller Material: Plastic (UL94V-0)
Min. Ambient Temperature: -10 °C
Max. Ambient Temperature: 70 °C
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Life Expectancy L10 at 40 °C: 40000 h
Termination: 3-wire leads (Red: +, Black: -, Yellow: FG/Tachometer)
Motor Protection: Locked Rotor Protection, Auto Restart
Features: Tachometer Output
Approval: UL, CSA, TUV, CE
Application: Suitable for power supplies, industrial equipment, consumer electronics, and
general electronic cooling.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: